ATT-19100 - Page: 1
 ATT-19100
Order No.: 0172640
PRODUCTINFOS
6-way PA volume control for 482 mm (19") rack installation
6 audio transformers for 100 V transmission technology
Power rating: 6 x 100 W
Connection for priority circuit, 6 priority relays ( DC 24 V/20 mA)
Attenuation in 10 steps, position 0 is OFF
Aluminium front panel
Available in 3 power classes
Plug-in screw terminal
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ATT-19100
Description wall-mounted PA volume control
Frequency range 50-18,000 Hz
Power rating 6 x 100 W
Priority facility yes
Dimensions 484 x 88 x 77 mm, 2 RU
Weight 2 kg